P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 I

7
Short range distance sensors (displacement) OD Mini
Ordering information
Sub product
family
Housing
material
Measurement
range
Data interface Connection
type
Switching
output
Model name Part no.
OD Mini Core
Aluminum
housing with
PPSU lens
20 mm ... 50 mm –
Male connector
M8, 4-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B035C15Q14 6052308
Cable with
connector M12,
5-pin, 30 cm
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B035C15Q15 6052309
50 mm ... 250 mm –
Male connector
M8, 4-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B150F0AQ14 6052326
Cable with
connector M12,
5-pin, 30 cm
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B150F0AQ15 6052327
OD Mini Prime
Stainless
steel housing
with PPSU
lens
10 mm ... 20 mm
1 x 4 mA ... 20 mA
(< 300 Ω)
Male connector
M8, 4-pin – OD1-B015H05I14 6050495
Cable with
connector M12,
5-pin, 30 cm
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B015H05I25 6050496
1 x 0 V ... 10 V
(> 10 kΩ)
Male connector
M8, 4-pin – OD1-B015H05U14 6050497
Cable with
connector M12,
5-pin, 30 cm
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B015H05U25 6050498
20 mm ... 50 mm
1 x 4 mA ... 20 mA
(< 300 Ω)
Male connector
M8, 4-pin – OD1-B035H15I14 6050503
Cable with
connector M12,
5-pin, 30 cm
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B035H15I25 6050504
1 x 0 V ... 10 V

 M
in
i c
ab
le
 w
ith
 co
nn
ec
to
r
Female connector,
M8, 4-pin, straight Cable
PVC, unshielded
1.5 m DOL-0804-G1M5 6049343 O –
2 m DOL-0804-G02M 6009870 O –
2.5 m DOL-0804-G2M5 6049344 O –
3 m DOL-0804-G03M 6049342 O –
5 m DOL-0804-G05M 6009872 O –
10 m DOL-0804-G10M 6010754 O –
15 m DOL-0804-G15M 6035232 O –
20 m DOL-0804-G20M 6029109 O –
30 m DOL-0804-G30M 6029110 O –
50 m DOL-0804-G50M 6029111 O –
PUR, halogen-free,
drag chain use,
unshielded
2 m DOL-0804-G02MC 6025894 O –
5 m DOL-0804-G05MC 6025895 O –
10 m DOL-0804-G10MC 6025896 O –
15 m DOL-0804-G15MC 6038622 O –
20 m DOL-0804-G20MC 6051148 O –
Female connector,
M8, 4-pin, angled Cable
PVC, unshielded
2 m DOL-0804-W02M 6009871 O –
5 m DOL-0804-W05M 6009873 O –
10 m DOL-0804-W10M 6010755 O –
Illustration may
differ
PUR, halogen-free,
drag chain use,
unshielded
2 m DOL-0804-W02MC 6025897 O –
5 m DOL-0804-W05MC 6025898 O –
10 m DOL-0804-W10MC 6025899 O –
A
B
C
D

le
 w
ith
 co
nn
ec
to
r
Illustration may
differ
Female connec-
tor, M12, 5-pin,
straight
Cable
PVC, unshielded
2 m DOL-1205-G02M 6008899 – O
5 m DOL-1205-G05M 6009868 – O
10 m DOL-1205-G10M 6010544 – O
PUR, halogen-free,
unshielded
2 m DOL-1205-G02MC 6025906 – O
5 m DOL-1205-G05MC 6025907 – O
10 m DOL-1205-G10MC 6025908 – O
PUR, halogen-free,
shielded
5 m DOL-1205-G05MAC 6036384 – O
10 m DOL-1205-G10MAC 6036385 – O
20 m DOL-1205-G20MAC 6036386 – O
Female connector,
M8, 4-pin, straight - Unshielded – DOS-0804-G 6009974 O –
Female connector,
M8, 4-pin, angled - Unshielded – DOS-0804-W 6009975 O –